

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1330

Page 10, line 11, replace "five" with "three"

Page 10, line 13, replace "five" with "three"

Page 10, line 15, replace "five" with "three"

Page 10, line 17, remove the overstrike over "d."

Page 10, line 18, after "as" insert "Fees", remove the overstrike over "~~set by the board~~" and insert immediately thereafter "under this subsection are not subject to chapter 28-32", and remove the overstrike over the overstruck period

Renumber accordingly